

Call for Paper (International Journal of Advancement in Technology) ISSN: 0976-4860

Erica Melena^{*}

Editorial office, International Journal of Advancement in Technology, Spain

ANNOUNCEMENT

International Journal of Advancement in Technology (IJOAT) is a high quality open access peer reviewed research journal. It provide platform for the researchers, academicians, professional, practitioners and students to impart and share knowledge in the form of Original Research Paper/Review Paper/Short Communication/Case Report/Image Article, etc for our upcoming issue (Volume:12, Issue:4).

Our Journal is indexed in the following:

Electronic Journals Library, RefSeek, EBSCO A-Z, OCLC-WorldCat, Scholarsteer, SWBonline catalog, Publons, Hamdard University.

Scope of Journal: It covers the research of following branches: Virtual Reality Technology, Data Engineering, Bioinformatics Techniques, Manufacturing, Computer Networks, Simulation and Visualization Effects, Machine Vision, Product Modelling, Communication Systems, Bionics, Genomics, Architecture, Image Processing, Information Theory, Fluid Engineering, Tribology, Search Engine Design, Graphic designing, Animation, Gaming Technology, Cyber Technologies, Motion picture, Sensors

The journal has archived resource of several issues from 2010 which tract the significant steps during the evolution of new Technology. The journal's author base is composed of eminent academicians, scientists and medical professionals from diverse geographical regions of the world.

Manuscript Submission: Author can submit manuscript online at https://www.longdom.org/submissions/international-

advancements-technology.html or through E-mail at: reaserch@ scholarcentral.org, epigenetics@scholarcentral.org

Submission deadline: May 25, 2021 Note: Article received before the due date will be eligible for a special discount.

Regards, Chief Editor Dr. Erica Melena International Journal of Advancement in Technology

Correspondence to: Erica Melena, International Journal of Advancement in Technology, Spain, E-mail: Melena456@hotmail.com

Received: May 13, 2021, Accepted: May 20, 2021, Published: May 31, 2021

Citation: Melena E (2021) Call for Paper (International Journal of Advancement in Technology) ISSN: 0976-4860. Int J Adv Technol 12:9.

Copyright: © 2021 Melena E. This is an open-access article distributed under the terms of the Creative Commons Attribution License, which permits unrestricted use, distribution, and reproduction in any medium, provided the original author and source are credited.